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TB2 STRIP DETAIL
NOTES:

1. TERMINAL BLOCKS WEIDMULLER #SAK 2.5

2. FUSED TERMINAL
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3. JUMPERS:
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1-3; 5-7;

BLOCKS WEIDMULLER #ASK 1:
1, c/w
2, c/w
3, ¢/w

9,

10,
11,
12,
13,
14,

c/w
c/w
c/w
c/w
c/w
c/w

FUSE 1A
FUSE 1A
FUSE 1A
FUSE 300mA
FUSE 300mA
FUSE 300mA
FUSE 300mA
FUSE 400mA
FUSE 400mA

9-14; 16-21

PANDUIT #E1X2LG6 WIRE DUCT
c/w COVER #C1LGB—\

/’HOFFMAN #CSD20248 TYPE 12
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POWER SUPPLY 24VDC, 2.3A /

WEIDMULLER #9927480024

\—TERMINAL BLOCKS WEIDMULLER

#SAK2.5 (33X)

TERMINATION PANEL

OUTFALL LEVEL

LI-S91

LI-S92

TERMINATION PANEL DETAIL

NOTES:

1. INSTALL FLOW METER TRANSMITTERS AND TERMINATION PANEL ON NEW
PLYWOOD BACKBOARD AS INDICATED.
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